logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 210642 BTR42 RS07530 WP 061459706.

id 477 HSISS4 RS06990 WP 021143810.1
id 326 STU RS16120 WP 002946409.1
id 294 STER RS06920 WP 002946409.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 210642 BTR42 RS07530 WP 061459706.

id 477 HSISS4 RS06990 WP 021143810.1
id 326 STU RS16120 WP 002946409.1
id 294 STER RS06920 WP 002946409.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 210642 BTR42 RS07530 WP 061459706.

id 477 HSISS4 RS06990 WP 021143810.1
id 326 STU RS16120 WP 002946409.1
id 294 STER RS06920 WP 002946409.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id 210642 BTR42 RS07530 WP 061459706.

id 477 HSISS4 RS06990 WP 021143810.1
id 326 STU RS16120 WP 002946409.1
id 294 STER RS06920 WP 002946409.1

consensus

1

1

1

1

A

|

B AP DERY 1L FARORR

{5

(T

Wl TD,%N) N e .ElYNl I

YV|YPN BIYWEFGTD|§ G SLED[®VW GARBJSILI VIATIYLN IIG G WGISKT|DEIMME YN ISNIPQLL V V|
YVHPNAQYWFGTDENGKSLFDSVWFGARNSILIAVIATF NV IGL VGAVWGISKTFDMIMMEIYNIISNIP LLVVIV|
YVHPNAQYWFGTDGNGKSLFDSVWFGARNSILIAVIATFLNVIIGL VGAVWGISKTFDMIMMEIYNIISNIPSLLVVIYV|
YVHPNAQYWFGTDGNGKSLFDSVWFGARNSILIAVIATFLNVIIGL VGAVWGISKTFDMIMMEIYNIISNIPSLLVVIV

TR RLELR AL

LTYSLGAGFWNMIFAMTVTGWIGIAYTIRIQIMRYRDLEYNLASRNLGTPTAKIV KNIMPQLVSVIVTMASQLLPGFIS
LTYSLGAGFWNMIFAMTVTGWIGIAYTIRIQIMRYRDLEYNLASRNLGTPTAKIV KNIMPQLVSVIVTMASQLLPGFIS

MR ELTEALR O RIE LT AR

308
YEAFLSYFGLGLPVTTPSLGRLISDYAQNVTVNAYLFWIPLTTLILVSLALFIVGQNLADASDPRTHREEEEIVS]
YEAFLSYFGLGLPVTTPSLGRLISDYAQNVTVNAYLFWIPLTTLILVSLALFIVGQNLADASDPRTHREEEEIVS]
YEAFLSYFGLGLPVTTPSLGRLISDYAQNVTVNAYLFWIPLTTLILVSLALFIVGQNLADASDPRTHR 308

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

160
160
160
160

240
240
240
240



